Evaluation Kit Build Bill of Materials
Maxim Integrated Products Confidential 2/25/16 Page 1 of 1
EVKIT Title:
EVKIT Board Revision:
Schematic Revision:
Ref Designator Qty Value Tol Description Manufacturer Part Number
C1 1 33pF 5% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H330J
C3, C16, C70, C79, C81, C89 6 100pF 5% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H101J
C4 1 18pF 5% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H180J
C5, C7, C10, C11, C13, C17, C18, C21, C22,
C29, C40, C42, C43, C45, C46, C50, C52, C54,
C59, C60, C64, C67, C83, C86
24 0.1uF 10% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM155R61A104K
C6, C9, C30, C41, C62, C73, C74, C75, C87,
C88
10 0.01uF 10% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM155R71C103K
C8, C44, C48, C49, C71, C72, C77 0 Do Not Install Leave Site Open
C12, C51, C53, C55, C63, C65, C66 7 10uF 20% Tantalum Cap - 'R' Case AVX TAJR106M006
C61 1 10uF 10% 1206 Capacitor Murata GRM31CR60J106K
C68, C69 2 0 ohm 5% 0402 Resistor Murata Use Lead-Free parts only
C76 1 1000pF 5% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM155R71H102J
C78 1 2200pF 10% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM155R71H222K
C80 1 68pF 5% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H680J
C82 1 10uF 10% 0805 Capacitor Murata GRM21BR60J106K
R1, R2, R6, R10, R16, R17, R22, R27 8 75 ohm 1% 0402 Resistor Use Lead-Free parts only
R3, R7, R18, R23 4 3.3K 5% 0402 Resistor Use Lead-Free parts only
R4, R5, R21, R26 4 49.9 ohm 1% 0402 Resistor Use Lead-Free parts only
R8, R9, R12, R13, R28, R29, R31, R32 8 0 ohm 5% 0402 Resistor Use Lead-Free parts only